
First Last Company Position Email TAM

Pei Zhang Bioechem President pzhang122@gmail.com NA

William Golden Borman Specialty Materials Director wjgolden@bormansm.com NA

Jaylen McIntyre CertainTeed Environmental Engineer Jaylen.Mcintyre@Saint-Gobain.com Tom

Dakota Smith CertainTeed/Saint-Gobain Environmental Sustainability Engineer dakota89er@gmail.com Tom

Rupert Theobald Colgate Palmolive Company
Sr. Director, Global Eng Innovation & 
Sustainability rupert_theobald@colpal.com Senthil

DJ D'Agostino Colgate-Palmolive Company Global Sustainability Manager dj_d'agostino@colpal.com Senthil

Zac Amigone DOE Fed Contr zachary.amigone@ee.doe.gov NA

Yavuz Arik Energytools llc. Partner Yavuz@energytoolsllc.com NA

Anna Zauner EnerSys Sustainability Specialist anna.zauner@enersys.com Senthil

Samuel Michelich Flexsys Process Improvement Engineer samuel.michelich@flexsys.com Ikenna

Scott Eardley Go Sustainable Energy, LLC Energy Engineer seardley@gosustainableenergy.com NA

Kerina Macariola Go Sustainable Energy, LLC Engineer kmacariola@gosustainableenergy.com NA

Katherine Gallarno Holcim (US) Inc. Environmental Engineer katherine.gallarno@holcim.com Kiran

Matt Caprarese JSW Steel USA Ohio, Inc. Vice President - Engineering & HSE matt.caprarese@jswsteel.us Senthil

Kimberly Hopson Legrand CI Engineer kimberly.hopson@legrand.com Kalie

Rosalie Purvis Legrand Continuous Improvement Engineer Rosalie.Purvis@legrand.com Kalie

Elaine Luzano Mapei Sustainability Advisor eluzano@mapei.com Ikenna

Brittany Storm MAPEI Sustainability Manager BStorm@MAPEI.com Ikenna

Vaughn Ash Maple Leaf Foods USA Director Operations/Engineering vaughn.ash1@mapleleaf.com NA

Alex Spetter Maple Leaf Foods USA FSQA Supervisor alex.spetter@greenleaffoods.com NA

Rollis Reisner McWane, Inc. Assistant Vice President rollis.reisner@mcwane.com Kiran

Nicole Gordon Owens Corning Americas Energy Sourcing Lead nicole.gordon@owenscorning.com Kalie

Michael Lynn Prime Metals & Alloys President mlynn@primemetals.net NA

Laura Barnatt Repligen Sr. Manager, Global Sustainability lbarnatt@repligen.com NA

Jarrod McCormick Repligen Sr. Facilities Manager jmccormick@repligen.com NA

Keith Smith Schneider Electric Sr. Project Manager keith.smith@se.com Sachin

Noah Baker Sidestream Systems National Account Executive noah.baker@sidestreamsystems.com NA

Ram Mohan Reddi Steel Dynamics Inc EAF Automation/Controls Engineer ram.reddi@steeldynamics.com NA

Markel Belcher Tennessee State University Student mbelcher@tnstate.edu NA

Ethan Languri Tennessee Tech University Professor elanguri@tntech.edu NA

Griff Allen The Lubrizol Corporation Sustainability Manager Griff.Allen@Lubrizol.com Ikenna

Rishabh Juneja U.S. Department of Energy IEDO Fellow rishabh.juneja@ee.doe.gov NA

Katherine Pistorius Volvo Sr Environmental Engineer katherine.pistorius@volvo.com Paulomi

Thomas Elswick Volvo Group Trucks Environmental Coach thomas.elswick@volvo.com Paulomi

Chris Hansen Volvo Group Trucks Operations Maintenance Engineer Christopher.hansen.2@volvo.com Paulomi


